. MARKET TRENDS

4.0
3.5
3.0

Rates (%)

INTEREST: T-Bill Rates (91-day)

o183

D/14
J/I15
F/15
J/15
J/i15
1
S/15
N/15
D/15
J/i16
F/16

M/15
A/15
M/15
0/15
M/16
AI16
M/16

Month

FXTB - Average Interest Rate

Rates (%)

—_—yr —— 3y

—_——— T ———mee ST

M-15 1
A-15 1
M-15 1
J-15
J-15 4
A-15
S-15 1
0O-15 1
N-15 1

Month

FXTB - Average Interest Rate

J-15 1
F-15 A
M-15 1
A-15
M-15 1
J-15 1
J-15 1
A-15
S-15 |
0O-15 |
N-15 A
D-15 1
J-16 1
F-16 -
M-16 1
A-16 1
M-16

Month

In Millon Pesos

Rates (%)

Inflation Rates

o B N W A~ OO O

D/14
J/15
F/15
J/15
J/15
S/15
0/15
N/15
D/15
J/16
F/16
M/16
A/16
M/16

AI15

M/15
AI15
M/15

Month

Rates (%)

FXTB-Daily Interest Rate

28-Jun

Rates (%)

FXTB-Daily Interest Rate

L 3
L 3

o T

'\'--\-.‘

24-Jun 28-Jun

Date

27-Jun

Trading Volume

18,000.00
17,000.00
16,000.00
15,000.00
14,000.00
13,000.00
12,000.00
11,000.00
10,000.00
9,000.00
8,000.00
7,000.00
6,000.00
5,000.00
4,000.00
3,000.00
2,000.00
1,000.00

. R .
10 11

LIu-hla-lLI.—

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

12 13 14 15

,i

16 17 18 19 20 21

S — = |

22 23 24 25

Years to Maturity




Yield Curves - Secondary Market (R-2)
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